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Newsletter 2322

Burst - Geeman

Arrived quite early at the run site. Not many around and by the time the circle was called, | counted like
less than 20 pax. The bunny flag off the run, short run so we were told. Run it twice if you want to said
the Co-hare.

Off we went from the back of Bee Gallery across the stream. Impostor and Money led the way and lost
paper immediately. Cross the stream then left turn up then twist back down and up towards Mount
Olivia. It was the regular trail by the housing estate. A few of tomb stones here and there as

the run lead us skirting up the hill. Speedhound was as usual mumbling about as she sped up the hill
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swaying what is clearly a knickerless bump! Then from nowhere Impostor caught up closely followed by
Alastair, Iceman and the rest of the kiasu FRBs.

I hit the top of the hill pondering whether | should go another round...nay. The thought of cold Anchor is
just to tempting! Good short run, good sweat for a Thursday pussy evening.

Circle

1. Geeman was iced by GM for making too much noise during the run, talking all the time.
2. GM next put Money Manfred for messing up the start of the run.

3. Geeman again called the GM, Treasurer and Secretary on ice for being disorganised for
starting the Circle late. GM’s excuse was they were enjoying eating durians.

4. Sai Seng called Imposter to sit on ice for flashing.

5. The Bunny was thanked for the delicious nasi lemak and the short and simple run.



Run 2322

2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333

Hareline 2016

11-August Polish Piper

Batu Musang Jetty for Pulau Aman

Date

18-Aug
25-Aug
1-Sep
8-Sep
15-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep
6-Oct
13-Oct
20-Oct
27-Oct

(Off Bukit Tambun) *
Hare/Bunny Venue

Iceman TAR College

Botak Chin Permai Shoplot

Mother Hen Twin Tower 1

Ronnie Tour

Suaran

Kissing Me

Just Beer

Carsten

Lyna Morgan

Mini Sausage
Viking

ALWAYS CHECK THE RUN SITE BEFOREHAND AS THERE MAY BE LAST MINUTE CHANGES

*SEE GOOGLE MAPS BELOW
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INVITATION RUNS

September 2016

Ref: Tuesday Hash Kakis 15" Anniversary
Date: 16" September (Friday)

Fee: RM 80 per person

Closing Date: 15" August

Venue: Tanjung Bunga Market
Registration Time: enquire

Contact Persons: Spiky 012 227244

October 2016
Ref: Petaling Jaya Hash House Harriettes 40" Anniversary

Date: 22" October 2016 ( Saturday)

Fee: RM 100 per person before 31-12-2015, RM 120 after Closing Date: 31* July

2016 (after goodies not guaranteed)
Venue: Bukit Tinggi

Registration Time: 12.00 noon
Email:

Contact Persons: Touch & Go +0122176612




